## L20000331045

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400355697444

11/30/20--01027--013 \*\*30.80

120 MUA 30 PH 2: 3



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S  Division of Co			, .
IB GEOR	GIA LLC	·	•
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	DELPUECH ALEC		
		Name of Person	<del></del>
	IRON BODIFIT USA INC	C	
		Firm/Company	
	100 BISCAYNE BLVD, S	TE 3070	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33132		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	FABRICE@MCHCONSUI	TINGUSA.COM to be used for future annual report noti	tication
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	·	nearion)
FABRICE HERZSTEI		786 785-5000	
Name of Person		at () Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
△ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addr</u>	<b>6</b> 55.	Street Address:	
Registration	Section	Registration Sec	
	Corporations	Division of Cor	-
P.O. Box 63	527	The Centre of T	allahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

IB GEORGIA LLC	Liability Compa	ny as it now annount an our records				
(A	Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)				
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 10/19/2020			;	and assigned		
lorida document number L20000331045	<u> </u>					
his amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ing:					
. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liab	ility company here:				
B ONE LLC						
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LEC" or	the abbrevia	ition "L.	L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		20803 BISCAYNE BOULEVARE	)			
		SUITE 440				
		AVENTURA, FL 33180		2020		
inter new mailing address, if applicable:		20803 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD	) .	C AGN 0	<u></u>	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	)X)	SUITE 440	~	0	لىك با	
	<u></u>	AVENTURA, FL 33180		PH	D	
				<u>ښ</u>	•	
<ol> <li>If amending the registered agent and/or regi gent and/or the new registered office address h</li> </ol>		address on our records, <u>enter the</u>	name of 1	the way	v regis	
Name of New Registered Agent:	MCH CONSUI	JTING USA GROUP CORP				
New Registered Office Address:	20803 BISCAY	'NE BOULEVARD SUITE 440				
tigning gines (mades).	<del></del>	Enter Florida street address				
	AVENTURA	. Floric	ia 33180			
·		City	Zi	p Code		

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	IRON BODIFIT USA INC	100 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD	■Add
		SUITE 3070	□Remove
		MIAMI, FL 33132	□ Change
AMBR	PHILIPPE VIGOUROUX	20803 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD	<b>≅</b> Add
		SUITE 440	□Remove
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	200 mgc NOV F
MGR	ALEC DELPUECH	IIII E SUNRISE BLVD	
		FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33304	■ Add F
		····	PHOVE  Remove  3 9 □ Change
MGR	WOODEN JR JAMES E	120 CUPIT CLOSE	□Add
		ALPHARETTA, GA 30022	≣Remove
			□Change
	<del>-</del>		□Add
			□Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
		<del></del>	□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change

ARTICLE VI:							
THE PURPOSE FOR V	VICH THIS LIMI	TED LIABI	LITY COM	PANY IS ORG	GANIZED IS:		
ANY AND ALL LAW	FUL BUSINESS						
		•					
				·· - · -			<del></del>
	•						2020
						:	2020 NOV
	· <del>-</del> · · ·				<u></u>	<del>-</del>	30
-						<del></del>	===
						<del></del>	<u>-22</u> သ
	•						
						<del></del>	
			······································				
ective date, if other than a effective date is listed, the da te: If the date inserted in t cument's effective date on	te must be specific a his block does not	nd cannot be possible in	plicable stat	filing or more t utory filing re	han 90 days after	onal) r filing.) Purs s date will	uant to 60 not be li:
ecord specifies a delayed ef s filed.	fective date, but n	ot an effecti	ve time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on tl	ne carlier of: (b	) The 90t	h day afi
ed November 24th	4	. 2020	·				

Filing Fee: \$25.00